Maine West vs Maine East — Tue Dec 20, 2022
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Varsity TEAM TOTALS

1  Maine East

2 Maine West

\ UB BB

3215 2570 2820 31.10

30.55 23.80 2550 27.45

FX

Maine West vs Maine East — Tue Dec 20, 2022

Varsity UNEVEN BARS

1 Maine East

2 Maine East

3 Maine West

4 Maine West

5 Maine East

6  Maine East

7  Maine West

8 Maine West

9 Maine East

Megan Espinoza
Arbella Sarkissian
Lilly Bain
Madison Story
Vidhi Soni
Dannika Olea
Julia Zielinski
Theresa Palmeri
Mireya Lima

7.50
7.10
6.90
6.80
5.60
5.50
5.10
5.00
4.60

Maine West vs Maine East — Tue Dec 20, 2022
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Maine East

2 Maine East

3 Maine East

4T  Maine East

4T  Maine West

6  Maine East

7  Maine West

8  Maine West

9  Maine West

Arbella Sarkissian
Megan Espinoza
Dannika Olea
Natalie Kowalkowski
Lilly Bain

Vidhi Soni

Julia Zielinski

Gisele Mansour
Madison Story

8.20
7.85
7.65
7.40
7.40
7.20
7.00
6.55
6.50

117.15
107.30

Maine West vs Maine East — Tue Dec 20, 2022
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8T

Maine West vs Maine East — Tue Dec 20, 2022

Maine West vs Maine East — Tue Dec 20, 2022
Varsity VAULT

Maine East Arbella Sarkissian

1

2

3T

3T

5

6

7

8

9

Maine West |_I||y Bain

Maine East Megan Espinoza

Maine East Dannika Olea
Maine West Madison Story

Maine East Natalie Kowalkowski

Maine West  Theresa Palmeri

Maine East Vidhi Soni
Maine West Julia Zielinski

Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Maine East

Maine East

Maine West

Maine East

Maine West

Maine East

Maine East

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

Megan Espinoza
Dannika Olea

Lilly Bain

Arbella Sarkissian
Theresa Palmeri
Mireya Lima
Vidhi Soni

Gisele Mansour
Julia Zielinski
Madison Story

Varsity ALL AROUND
Maine East Megan Espinoza
Maine East Arbella Sarkissian
Maine West Lilly Bain
Maine East Dannika Olea
Maine West Madison Story
Maine East Vidhi Soni
Maine West Julia Zielinski

7.50
7.40
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.60
6.30
6.00
6.00
5.90

31.00
30.55
29.35
28.70
27.25
26.30
25.10

8.55
8.25
8.15
8.15
8.05
7.30
7.25
7.20
7.00
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Maine West vs Maine East — Tue Dec 20, 2022 Maine West vs Maine East — Tue Dec 20, 2022
JVTEAM TOTALS JV VAULT
v UB BB X 1 Maine East Nikki Buczkowski 7.70
1 Maine West 2150 1390 1995 1970 75.05 2 Maine West Addison DeRusha 7.25
Maine West Marisa Grigolo 7.15
2 Maine East 2130 1060 1800 1720 67.10 4 Maine West Matilda Mendoza 7.10
5 Maine West Skylah Balisado 7.05
6  Maine East Senami Aromavo 6.90
7 Maine East Kaya Wierzchucka 6.70
8  Maine East Tess Murphy 6.60
9  Maine East Lacey Majewski 6.50
Maine West vs Maine East — Tue Dec 20, 2022 Maine West vs Maine East — Tue Dec 20, 2022
JV UNEVEN BARS JV BALANCE BEAM
1 Mainewest  Addison DeRusha 5.00 1 Maine West Marisa Grigolo 7.00
2 Manewest  Skylah Balisado 4.90 2 manewest  Matilda Mendoza 6.60
3 Maine East Nikki Buczkowski 4.60 3 Maine West Skylah Balisado 6.35
4T  Maine East Lacey Majewski 4.00 4 Maine East Kennedy Stavnem 6.20
4T Maine West Matilda Mendoza 4.00 5 Manewest  Addison DeRusha 6.15
6 Manewest  Marisa Grigolo 3.30 6  Maine East Nikki Buczkowski 6.00
7T  Maine East Senami Aromavo 2.00 7 Maine East Victoria Principe 5.80
7T Maine East Kennedy Stavnem 2.00 8T  Maine East Senami Aromavo 5.30
7T  Maine East Kaya Wierzchucka 2.00 8T  Maine East Alina Safdary 5.30
Maine West vs Maine East — Tue Dec 20, 2022 Maine West vs Maine East — Tue Dec 20, 2022
JV FLOOR EXERCISE JV ALL AROUND
1 Maine West Skylah Balisado 6.80 1 Maine West Skylah Balisado 25.10
2 Maine West Matilda Mendoza 6.60 2 Manewest  Addison DeRusha 24.70
3T Maine East Victoria Principe 6.30 3 manewest  Matilda Mendoza 24.30
3T  Maine West Addison DeRusha 6.30 4 Maine East Nikki Buczkowski 23.70
5 Manewest  Marisa Grigolo 6.10 5 Mainewest  Marisa Grigolo 23.55
6  Maine East Lacey Majewski 5.50
7 | Maine East Nikki Buczkowski 5.40
8 | Maine East Kennedy Stavnem 5.20

9 Maine East Alina Safdary 4.80
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Maine West vs Maine East — Tue Dec 20, 2022 Maine West vs Maine East — Tue Dec 20, 2022
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS Frosh/Soph VAULT
v UB BB X 1 Maine West Sophia Rodriguez 7.55
1 Maine East 1845 1330 1760 1670 66.05 2 Maine East Marissa Tobin 6.65
Maine East Steph Vu 6.20
2 Maine West 1490 760 1575 890 47.15 4 Maine East Palak Shroff 5.60
5 Maine East Alex Schnirer 5.30
6 Maine East Emilia Konopka 4.60
7 Maine West Valerie Rodriguez 4.25
8  Maine West Alyssa Johnson 3.10
Maine West vs Maine East — Tue Dec 20, 2022 Maine West vs Maine East — Tue Dec 20, 2022
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM
1 Maine East Marissa Tobin 4.90 1 ManeWest  Sophia Rodriguez 6.90
2 Maine East Alex Schnirer 4.30 2T  Maine East Marissa Tobin 6.00
3 Maine East Emilia Konopka 410 2T Maine East Steph Vu 6.00
4 Maine West Sophia Rodriguez 3.60 4 Manetast  Alex Schnirer 5.60
5T  Maine East Ava Fehrmann 2.00 5 Maine East Emilia Konopka 4.90
5T  Maine East Steph Vu 2.00 6 Mainewest  Valerie Rodriguez 4.75
5T Manewest  Alyssa Johnson 2.00 7 ManeEast  Amanda Aburmishan 4.55
5T Mainewest  Valerie Rodriguez 2.00 8 Manewest Emry Kline 4.10
9 Mainewest  Alyssa Johnson 3.80
Maine West vs Maine East — Tue Dec 20, 2022 Maine West vs Maine East — Tue Dec 20, 2022
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND
1 Maine East Marissa Tobin 5.90 1 Maine East Marissa Tobin 2345
2T  Maine East Alex Schnirer 5.40 2 Maine East Alex Schnirer 20.60
2T | Maine East Steph Vu 5.40 3 Maine East Steph Vu 19.60
4 Maine East Carolina Cichy 5.30 4 Mainewest  Valerie Rodriguez 15.50
5 Manewest  Valerie Rodriguez 4.50 5 MaineWest  Alyssa Johnson 13.30

6 Manewest  Alyssa Johnson 440
7 | Maine East Abril Arriaga 3.60



